Desiccant Air Dryers
Heatless, Heated and Heated Blower
2 Desiccant Dryers
Desiccant
Our reliable high strength, non-acidic desiccant
provides maximum performance and is easily
stored and handled. Environmentally friendly,
it eliminates worries associated with other

There is more to value than simply price.
The commitment of many thousands of
dedicated compressed air specialists, either
directly employed or members of a select
Model Capacity Heater Blower In/Out Dimensions in./(mm) Weight
SCFM nm3/min. kW hp/(kW) Connection in. Width Depth Height lbs./(kg)
HL120 120 3.4 – – 1.0 NPT 40.5/(1029) 30/(762) 63/(1600) 563/(256)
HL160 160 4.5 – – 1.5 NPT 44.5/(1130) 33/(838) 66/(1676) 707/(321)
HL200 200 5.7 – – 1.5 NPT 44.5/(1130) 33/(838) 66/(1676) 731/(332)
HL250 250 7.1 – – 1.5 NPT 48.5/(1232) 33/(838) 67/(1702) 869/(395)
HL300 300 8.5 – – 2.0 NPT 48.5/(1232) 34/(864) 67/(1702) 924/(419)
HL400 400 11.3 – – 2.0 NPT 52.5/(1334) 36/(914) 68/(1727) 1115/(506)
HL500 500 14.2 – – 2.0 NPT 56.5/(1435) 40/(1016) 82/(2083) 1564/(710)
HL600 600 17.0 – – 2.0 NPT 56.5/(1435) 40/(1016) 82/(2083) 1664/(755)
HL800 800 22.7 – – 3.0 NPT 64/(1626) 52/(1321) 88/(2235) 2017/(916)
HL1000 1000 28.3 – – 3.0 NPT 64/(1626) 52/(1321) 88/(2235) 2237/(1016)
HL1200 1200 34.0 – – 3.0 NPT 64/(1626) 52/(1321) 88/(2235) 2424/(1100)
HL1500 1500 42.5 – – 4.0 FLG 78.5/(1994) 55/(1397) 81/(2057) 2974/(1350)
HL1800 1800 51.0 – – 4.0 FLG 84/(2134) 61/(1549) 94/(2388) 3905/(1773)
EH400 400 11.3 4.5 – 2.0 NPT 56.5/(1435) 38/(965) 82/(2083) 1539/(699)
EH500 500 14.2 4.5 – 2.0 NPT 56.5/(1435) 40/(1016) 82/(2083) 1707/(775)
EH600 600 17.0 6 – 3.0 NPT 64/(1626) 52/(1321) 86/(2184) 2369/(1076)
EH800 800 22.7 7.5 – 3.0 NPT 64/(1626) 52/(1321) 86/(2184) 2681/(1217)
EH1000 1000 28.3 9 – 3.0 NPT 78.5/(1994) 57/(1448) 80/(2032) 3043/(1382)
EH1200 1200 34.0 12 – 3.0 NPT 78.5/(1994) 57/(1448) 80/(2032) 3285/(1491)
EH1500 1500 42.5 15 – 3.0 NPT 84/(2134) 68/(1727) 92/(2337) 4480/(2034)
EH1800 1800 51.0 18 – 4.0 FLG 84/(2134) 67/(1702) 92/(2337) 4956/(2250)
EH2100 2100 59.5 18 – 4.0 FLG 84/(2134) 64/(1626) 92/(2337) 5350/(2429)
HB1000 1000 28.3 24 7.5/(5.6) 3.0 NPT 78.5/(1994) 57/(1448) 80/(2032) 3767/(1710)
HB1200 1200 34.0 24 7.5/(5.6) 3.0 NPT 78.5/(1994) 57/(1448) 80/(2032) 4091/(1857)
HB1500 1500 42.5 30 15/(11.2) 3.0 NPT 98/(2489) 65/(1651) 92/(2337) 5515/(2504)
HB1800 1800 51.0 36 15/(11.2) 4.0 FLG 98/(2489) 65/(1651) 92/(2337) 6113/(2775)
HB2100 2100 59.5 45 15/(11.2) 4.0 FLG 98/(2489) 65/(1651) 92/(2337) 6911/(3138)
HB3000 3000 84.9 60 20/(14.9) 6.0 FLG 120/(3048) 77/(1956) 100/(2540) 9730/(4417)
HB4000 4000 113.3 80 25/(18.7) 6.0 FLG 126/(3200) 82/(2083) 92/(2337) 12167/(5524)
HB5000 5000 141.6 100 30/(22.4) 6.0 FLG 138/(3505) 87/(2210) 97/(2464) 13375/(6072)